2’ = 2,500 lumens
3’ = 3,300 lumens
4’ = 4,600 lumens
8’ = 8,000 lumens
Length & Nominal
Lumen Output
Internally Installed
Emergency Drivers 3 4

ProtectionDAMP
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LS-SL-4FT-46L-5K-ODS-EM16
Color
Temperature
35K       3500k
4K       4000k
5K       5000k
2FT-25L
3FT-33L
4FT-46L
8FT-80L
Occupancy Sensor 1 2
OS     Passive infrared
ODS     Microwave
Blank      No occupancy sensor
EM8
EM12
EM16
EM20
EM24
EC8
EC12
EC16
EC20
EC24
Blank
800 lumens
1,200 lumens
1,600 lumens
2,000 lumens
2,400 lumens
800 lumens
1,200 lumens
1,600 lumens
2,000 lumens
2,400 lumens
No emergency driver
1 Contact factory for other sensors.
2 OS = passive infrared technology – features include on/off only. ODS = microwave technology – features include
on/off, step-dimming, and daylight threshold.
3 Not all luminaire lengths allow for internal emergency drivers – see emergency driver compatibility list (page 2).
4 EC emergency drivers are California Energy Commission (CEC) listed.
Series
LS-SL
LS-SL Strip Light
© Solutions For Lighting   © Solutions For Lighting   3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 601743609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174        p.p. 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 062020062020© Solutions For Lighting   © Solutions For Lighting   3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 601743609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174        p.p. 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 062020062020
© Solutions For Lighting   © Solutions For Lighting   3609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 601743609 Swenson Ave., St. Charles, IL 60174        p.p. 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 630-940-2626      f. 630-889-8106 082720
EMERGENCY DRIVERS – PERFORMANCE DATA
Emergency Driver Part Number
Model Watts
EM
Lumens
Watts
EM
Lumens
Watts
EM
Lumens
Watts
EM
Lumens
Watts
EM
Lumens
LS-SL-2FT-25L-xK 5.0 650 7.8 1014 10.7 1391 13.7 1781 17.0 2210
LS-SL-3FT-33L-xK 5.0 650 7.8 1014 10.7 1391 13.7 1781 17.0 2210
LS-SL-4FT-46L-xK 5.0 650 7.8 1014 10.7 1391 13.7 1781 17.0 2210
LS-SL-8FT-80L-xK 5.0 650 7.8 1014 10.7 1391 13.7 1781 17.0 2210
90 MINS.
EM8 / EC8 EM12 / EC12 EM16 / EC16 EM20 / EC20 EM24 / EC24
Runtime